o: Page 3 of 8 ivision of Corporators		ich Derainne Division of Corpo Electronic Filing Co	nt of State	954208		
Note: Please	print this page a below) on the	and use it as a cover s top and bottom of all	heet. Type the fax pages of the docum	audit number ((shown	
		(((H1600024161	93)))			
		H160002416193AB				
Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRE	SH/RELOAD button c vill generate another co	on your browser fro over sheet.	m this page D	loin SE	
To: From:	Account Name Account Numbe Phone	: (850)617-6383	N SYSTEM	ASSF1 - F1 URŴA	29 PH 2: 22	•
Enter tl annu Emzi	al report mail	ss for this busines ings. Enter only of	s entity to be the second s	used for fut please.	ure	
	Fore	ign Limited Liabili Berkley Capital,		19 A 20 A 2	2 1707 VA - 2010 ALIGNER	
r	Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count Estimated Ch	<u>)y</u>	0 0 05 \$125.00	SECRE WRY OF STAD	2016 SEP 29 AN 10:59	

K. SALY

SEP 3 0 2016

1

I

ļ I

|

L

To: Page 4 of 8

•

~

i

•

.

·---

.

		C	OVER LETTER		
	stration Section sion of Corporati	ons			
SUBJECT:	Berkley Capital, L	LC			
			f Limited Liability Company	/	
The enclosed Existence, and	"Application by Fi I check are submit	oreign Limited Liability Con tod to register the above refe	npany for Authorization to T stenced foreign limited liabil	ransact Business in Florida," Cer ity company to transact business	tificate of in Florida
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to th	e following:	,	
-	John Kohler				
	·····	ſ	Name of Person	······································	
	Berkley Capit	al, LLC c/o W. R. Berkley (Corporation		
			Firm/Company		
	475 Steamboa	t Road			ş
		8790,	Address		
	Oreenwich, C	T 06803			
	<u> </u>	City/5	State and Zip Code		
	jkohler@wrberk	cley.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report no	tification)	
For further info	ormation concernit	ng this matter, please call:			
			at ()		
9	Name	of Contact Person		ytime Telephone Number	
Divisi Regisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS; on of Corporations ration Section lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	3	Division Registra Clifton F 2661 Ex	F ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section building secutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
	neck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	□ \$160.30 Filing Fee, Certific of Status & Certified Copy	ate

.<u>-</u>--

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Berkley Capital, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must Include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, onter a Liability Company," "L.L.C.	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting b	pusiness in Florida. The alternate name mu	ist include "Limited
2. Delaware	- 45-049	9784	
2. (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if p (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det	utor to registration.) ermine penalty liability)	
5. 600 Brickell Avenue,	Suite 3900		12
Miami, Florida 33131			TALLAHASSEL FLORE
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		
6. d/o W. R. Berkley Con	poration, 475 Steamboat Road		THE B
Greenwich, CT 06803		<u> </u>	
	(Mailing Address)		100 B
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	25 0
Name:	C T Corporation System		S. S
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation	, Florida (Zip code)	
designated in this applica to complywith the provision accept the obligations of the obligations of the obligations of the obligation of t	gistered agent and to accept service of process j tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registe ons of all statutes relative to the proper and com my position as registered agent. By: C T Corporation System By: (Registered agent's sign active and address of the person(s) who has/have a	red agent and agree to act in this cap aplete performance of my duties, and Mingoo Judith Vice Pro Bad Assistant	ncily, I further agree I am familiar with and Argao asident
See Attached.			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly auth of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a ubmitted) Signature of an authorized p	foreign language, a translation of the c	dy of records in the ertificate under oath
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flo the Department of State constitutes a third degre	rida Statutes. I am aware that any false e felony as provided for in s.817.155,	information F.S.

Typed or printed name of signes

ATTACHMENT

Berkley Capital, LLC

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Name Frank T. Medici William L. Mahone Thomas Ghegan John Kohler Eugene G. Ballard Ira S. Lederman

President Managing Director Managing Director General Counsel and Secretary Vice President and Treasurer Vice President and Assistant Secretary

Title

475 Steamboat Road, Greenwich, CT 06830

21116 SEP 29 AM 10: 59

54

- -- ..

_ _.



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BERKLEY CAPITAL,LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2016 SEP 29 AM 10: 59



3559728 8300

SR# 20165965051 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

any of Sidis

Authentication: 203067519 Date: 09-27-16